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2025 Holiday Schedule 
Agri-Access’ normal business hours are Monday through Friday 8:00 AM to 5:00 PM Central. Agri-Access will be unable to process rate lock, funding or 
wire requests during the following Agri-Access and Federal Reserve holidays. For the best possible service, please submit any rate lock, funding and wire 
transfer requests by 2:00 PM Central on the business day prior to the scheduled holiday. 

Holiday Date(s) Agri-Access 
Status 

Can Agri-Access 
accept rate lock, 

rate lock 
extension or re-
lock requests? 

Can Agri-Access 
send or receive 
wire transfers? 

Federal Reserve 
Status 

For informational 
purposes only 

New Year’s Day Wednesday, January 1, 2025 Closed No No Closed 
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Monday, January 20, 2025 Closed No No Closed 
Presidents’ Day  Monday, February 17, 2025 Open No No Closed 
Memorial Day Monday, May 26, 2025 Closed No No Closed 
Juneteenth Day Thursday, June 19, 2025 Open No No Closed 
Independence Day Friday, July 4, 2025 Closed No No Closed 
Labor Day Monday, September 1, 2025 Closed No No Closed 
Indigenous Peoples’/Columbus Day Monday, October 14, 2025 Open No No Closed 
Veterans Day Monday, November 11, 2025 Open No No Closed 
Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 27, 2025 Closed No No Closed 
Day after Thanksgiving Friday, November 28, 2025 Closed No No Open 
*Christmas Eve Day Wednesday, December 24, 2025 Closed at Noon* Yes Yes Open 
Christmas Day Thursday, December 25, 2025 Closed No No Closed 

*Agri-Access can accept rate lock, rate lock extension or re-relock requests and send or receive wires until 10:00 a.m. 

Periodically, Agri-Access may close due to inclement weather. These office closings will be posted to the Lender Portal. 

 
Questions? Please call 888-888-8220 or email aasalesassist@agri-access.com. 
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